
AUTOMATIC DE-GASSING DOSITEC CYLINDER
DSI 004

Data SheetDSI004-Cabezal_purga_ automatica_Dositec-R4-EN 1/1

Ref: 59-080-F

SUCTION

INJECTION

AIR BLEED

1

5

4
3

2

1

2

3 AIR BLEED

SUCTION PIPE

SUCTION FILTER

4

5 INJECTION VALVE
INJECTION PIPE

INSTALLATION

Create Flow

info@createflow.cz 
www.createflow.cz

Distribuce Create Flow tel: +420 722 712 652




